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First Last Person
Issue date Expiry date type

Needs
▼Id Capability Notesname name

Casuals
58079 Anti Bribery and Corruption Abdal Aziz 03/12/2019 Employee Print receipt S Edit Actions -

Subcontractors
47334 Australian Car Drivers License (C) Class Abdal Aziz 23/09/2016 23/09/2026 Employee ± / Edit Actions »

Records

49408 Bachelor of Engineering (Mechanical) Abdal Aziz 23/03/2010 Employee ± / Edit Actions •
Needs

43356 Building Code 2016 Abdal Aziz 09/08/2017 Employee l3l Print receipt f Edit Actions »Capabilities

Reports 47542 Certificate IV in Work Health and Safety Abdal Aziz 20/04/2018 Employee A /Ed* Actions •

49409 Contract Management Fundamentals Abdal Aziz 17/12/2015 Employee A /Ed* Actions»

Training facilitated in the Jarrah Room in the North Ryde office on 10- 
11.04.2019

54308 Crane and Lift Planning Technical Training (face to face) Abdal Aziz 11/04/2019 Employee /Ed* Actions *

/Ed*52972 Cyber Security Awareness at Downer Abdal Aziz 15/04/2019 Employee l~l Print receipt Actions •

49713 Diploma of Project Management (PMF) Abdal Aziz 10/09/2018 Employee A /Ed* Actions »

41266 Document Management Awareness - Downer Abdal Aziz 03/04/2017 Employee I~1 Print receipt / Ed* Actions •

47333 Downer Driver Declaration Abdal Aziz 30/04/2018 Employee A / Ed* Actions'

47386 Downer Driver Declaration Abdal Aziz 30/04/2018 Employee A / Ed* Actions -

Downer Internal Training (Online) - Indigenous Cultural Awareness Training (ICAT) for Downer 
Leaders

54605 Abdal Aziz 28/06/2019 Employee l?l Print receipt / Ed* Actions »

48126 Downer Internal Training (Online) Building Code 2016 - Managers & Supervisors Abdal Aziz 18/06/2018 Employee l3l Print receipt / Ed* Actions »
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58079 Anti Bribery and Corruption Abdal Aziz 03/12/2019 Employee © Print receipt S Edit Actions »

47334 Australian Car Drivers License (C) Class Abdal Aziz 23/09/2016 23/09/2026 Employee ± / Edit Actions *

49408 Bachelor of Engineering (Mechanical) Abdal Aziz 23/03/2010 Employee ± y* Edit Actions *

/ Edit43356 Building Code 2016 Abdal Aziz 09/08/2017 Employee l3l Print receipt Actions -

47542 Certificate IV in Work Health and Safety Abdal Aziz 20/04/2018 Employee A .y Edit Actions»

A / Edit Actions»49409 Contract Management Fundamentals Abdal Aziz 17/12/2015 Employee

Training facilitated in the Jarrah Room in the North Ryde office on 10- 
11.04.2019

54308 Crane and Lift Planning Technical Training (face to face) Abdal Aziz 11/04/2019 Employee y Edit Actions •

.y Edit52972 Cyber Security Awareness at Downer Abdal Aziz 15/04/2019 Employee Irl Print receipt Actions *

49713 Diploma of Project Management (PMF) Abdal Aziz 10/09/2018 Employee A /Edit Actions -

41266 Document Management Awareness - Downer Abdal Aziz 03/04/2017 Employee & Print receipt „y Edit Actions »

47333 Downer Driver Declaration Abdal Aziz 30/04/2018 Employee A S Edit Actions •

A / Edit Actions ~47386 Downer Driver Declaration Abdal Aziz 30/04/2018 Employee

Downer Internal Training (Online) - Indigenous Cultural Awareness Training (ICAT) for Downer 
Leaders

54605 Abdal Aziz 28/06/2019 Employee l3l Print receipt y* Edit Actions »

48126 Downer Internal Training (Online) Building Code 2016 - Managers & Supervisors Abdal Aziz 18/06/2018 Employee l3l Print receipt S Edit Actions -

47526 Drug and Alcohol Testing Officer Training Course (NSW Rail Safety National Law) Abdal Aziz 06/04/2018 Employee A .y Edit Actions •

/Edit56146 Engaging Contractors at Downer Abdal Aziz 27/08/2019 Employee 5* Print receipt Actions »

49407 Facilitation Skills Workshop Abdal Aziz 19/11/2010 Employee A /Edit Actions »

41269 Financial Delegation of Authority Abdal Aziz 03/04/2017 Employee Irl Print receipt / Edt Actions *

60751 GC21 - Cooperative based Contracting for the Construction Sector Abdal Aziz 26/11/2019 Employee A /Edit Actions -

/Edit41271 Group Contractors Policy Training - Infrastructure Services Abdal Aziz 03/04/2017 Employee Irl Print receipt Actions -
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Id Capability ▼ First name Last name Issue date Expiry date Person type NotesNeeds

41308 IMS Environmental Standards Package - Downer Abdal Aziz 04/04/2017 Employee Print receipt jk EditCasuals Actions •

Subcontractors 41283 Induction Module 01: Welcome to Downer - Employees Abdal Aziz 03/04/2017 Employee l3l Print receipt f Edit Actions -

Records 41284 Induction Module 02: Group Compliance - Standards of Business Conduct Abdal Aziz 04/04/2017 04/04/2019 Employee i=t Print receipt / Edit Actions '

Needs
l~l Print receipt / Edit Actions »54762 Induction Module 02: Group Compliance - Standards of Business Conduct Abdal Aziz 05/07/2019 05/07/2021 Employee

Capabilities
59430 Induction Module 02: Group Compliance - Standards of Business Conduct Abdal Aziz 24/01/2020 24<'01/2022 Employee 1=1 Print receipt S Edit Actions *

Reports

/Edit41285 Induction Module 03: Group Compliance - Workplace Behaviour (V1) - Downer Abdal Aziz 04/04/2017 04/04/2019 Employee !=• Print receipt Actions -

54770 Induction Module 03: Group Compliance - Workplace Behaviour (VI) - Downer Abdal Aziz 05/07/2019 05/07/2021 Employee 1=1 Print receipt / Edit Actions -

1=1 Print receipt / Edit Actions ~59743 Induction Module 03: Group Compliance - Workplace Behaviours Abdal Aziz 30/01/2020 30/01/2022 Employee

41286 Induction Module 04: Getting to Know Zero Harm - Downer Abdal Aziz 04/04/2017 Employee 1=1 Print receipt / Edit Actions *

41288 Induction Module 05: You and Zero Harm - Downer Abdal Aziz 04/04/2017 Employee 1=1 Print receipt / Edit Actions •

41289 Induction Module 06: Workplace Awareness: PPE & Clothing - Downer Abdal Aziz 04/04/2017 Employee i=i Print receipt / Edit Actions *

41291 Induction Module 07: Workplace Awareness: Vehicles and Mobile Plant - Downer Abdal Aziz 04/04/2017 Employee 1=1 Print receipt / Edit Actions -

41292 Induction Module 08: Workplace Awareness: Introduction to Manual Handling - Downer Abdal Aziz 04/04/2017 Employee 1=1 Print receipt / Edit Actions -

45352 Induction Module: Security Awareness at Downer Abdal Aziz 22/01/2018 Employee l=! Print receipt / Edit Actions ~
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